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MSF SuperMoto 2024 - Round 2

Kelab Sukan Bermotor MSF

Super Rookie
Result of Free Practice 1

27 - 28 July 2024

Tangkak - 1033 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Tuner Fastest In Gap Diff Laps Km/h
1 63 Ng Wei Shyang 43.982 7 7 8455
2 898 Kenneth Chan 44311 15 0329 0329 21 8392
3 111 BrianKee Thau Liang 45228 16 1246 0917 16 8222
4 29 Kamarul 1zad Ishak 45255 4 1273 0027 4 8217
5 13 Mohammad Aniq 45314 3 1332 0059 15 8207
6 21 TanChi Por TEAM KMTRRAVENOL MY 45374 8 1392 0.060 9 8196
7 222 Nor Shamira Binti Nor A zahar HI-Rev Racing 45667 13 1685 0293 13 8143
8 25 Elson Lau Lik Tsun TEAM KMTRRAVENOL MY 46.025 10 2043 0358 12 80.80
9 51 Mohd Redzuan A Rahman TEAM KMTRRAVENOL MY 47.378 6 3.396 1353 10 7849
10 66 Shakif Bin Mustafa 56.510 7 12.528 9132 9 6581

Fastest time : 43.982 inlap 7 by nbr. 63: Ng Wei Shyang ()

Results: www.getraceresult.com
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Helats Sulcan Motor ™
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